Attachment B-1

CITY OF DALLAS
MISCELLANEOUS SALARY SCHEDULE
Effective October 1, 2020

CLASS
CODE

22204
24101
24725
22202
24315
24107
24146
24145
24334
24530
24316
24300
24301
24100

24135

24302
24722
24001
24780
06004
24307
24309

24741
24460

24120
24311
24729
24103
24121
24423
24718

24322
24312

24304

74003

10/1/2020

TITLE

Administrative Judge

Assistant City Manager

Assistant City Secretary*

Associate Municipal Judge

Chief of Community Services

Chief of Economic Development and Neighborhood Services
Chief of Equity and Inclusion

Chief Ethics and Compliance Officer
Chief Financial Officer

Chief Innovation Officer

Chief of Staff

City Attorney

City Auditor

City Manager

Chief Resilience Officer

City Secretary*

Civil Service Assistant Director

Council Member/Mayor (Non-employee)
Development Services Administrator
Director of Medical Emergency Services
Employee Retirement Fund Administrator
Employees Retirement Fund Investment Officer

Employee Retirement Fund Assistant Administrator

Employee Retirement Fund Pension Officer
Executive General Manager

Fire Chief

First Assistant City Auditor

First Assistant City Manager

General Manager

Municipal Judge

Park and Recreation Assistant Director

Park and Recreation Director

Police Chief

Secretary to Civil Service Board

WRR-FM Manager**

MINIMUM MAXIMUM

Salary Determined By Council or Board
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Secretary
Salary Determined By Council or Board
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By Council

Salary Determined By Council

Salary Determined By Council

Salary Determined By City Manager

Salary Determined By Council

Salary Determined By Council or Board
Salary Determined By City Charter
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By Council or Board
Salary Determined By Council or Board

Salary Determined By Council or Board

Salary Determined By Council or Board
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager

Salary Determined By City Auditor
Salary Determined By City Manager
Salary Determined By City Manager

Salary Determined By Council or Board

Salary Determined By Council or Board

Salary Determined By Council or Board

Salary Determined By City Manager

Salary Determined By Council or Board

Range - Annual $ 71,737.95 $ 130,123.34
- Monthly $ 5978.16 $ 10,843.61
- Biweekly $ 2,759.15 $ 5,004.74
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Attachment B-1 CITY OF DALLAS
MISCELLANEOUS SALARY SCHEDULE

CLASS

Effective October 1, 2020

CODE TITLE

76200

76203

80120
76802

10/1/2020

Sales Manager**

Sales Representative
SYEP Participant
Temporary Help
ASSIGNMENT PAY:

Language Skills
Shift Pay (see Police Special Pay for First Watch pay)

Supplemental Pay for Police and Fire Chief

*Other positions in City Secretary's Office included on Civilian Salary Schedule.

**Eligible for commission.

MINIMUM MAXIMUM

Range - Annual $ 27,052.35 $  38,118.82
- Monthly $ 225436 $ 3,176.57
- Biweekly $ 1,04048 $ 1,466.11

1,000 - 3,000 draw against commission

- Hourly $ 14.00
Minimum Hiring Rate $ 12.88

$110, $150/month

3.5% of Pay
6.5% of Pay for Deep Nights

Paid at the discretion of the City Manager
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