CITY OF DALLAS MISCELLANEOUS SALARY SCHEDULE Effective October 1, 2020

CLASS	TITLE	MINIMIM MAYIMIM				
22204	TITLE Administrative Judge	MINIMUM MAXIMUM Salary Determined By Council or Roard				
24101		Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24725	Assistant City Manager Assistant City Secretary*	Salary Determined By City Socretory				
		Salary Determined By City Secretary				
22202	Associate Municipal Judge	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24315	Chief of Community Services	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24107	Chief of Economic Development and Neighborhood Services	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24146	Chief of Equity and Inclusion	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24145	Chief Ethics and Compliance Officer	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24334	Chief Financial Officer	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24530	Chief Innovation Officer	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24316	Chief of Staff	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24300	City Attorney	Salary Determined By Council				
24301	City Auditor	Salary Determined By Council				
24100	City Manager	Salary Determined By Council				
24135	Chief Resilience Officer	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24302	City Secretary*	Salary Determined By Council				
24722	Civil Service Assistant Director	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24001	Council Member/Mayor (Non-employee)	Salary Determined By City Charter				
24780	Development Services Administrator	Salary Determined By City Manager				
06004	Director of Medical Emergency Services	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24307	Employee Retirement Fund Administrator	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24309	Employees Retirement Fund Investment Officer	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24741	Employee Retirement Fund Assistant Administrator	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24460	Employee Retirement Fund Pension Officer	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24120	Executive General Manager	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24311	Fire Chief	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24729	First Assistant City Auditor	Salary Determined By City Auditor				
24103	First Assistant City Manager	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24121	General Manager	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24423	Municipal Judge	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24718	Park and Recreation Assistant Director	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24322	Park and Recreation Director	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
24312	Police Chief	Salary Determined By City Manager				
24304	Secretary to Civil Service Board	Salary Determined By Council or Board				
74003	WRR-FM Manager**	Range - Annual \$ 71,737.95 \$ 130,123.34 - Monthly \$ 5,978.16 \$ 10,843.61 - Biweekly \$ 2,759.15 \$ 5,004.74				

Page 1 of 2 10/1/2020

CITY OF DALLAS MISCELLANEOUS SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective October 1, 2020

CLASS CODE	TITLE			MINIMUM		MAXIMUM
76200	Sales Manager**	Range - Annual	\$	27,052.35	\$	38,118.82
		- Monthly	\$	2,254.36	\$	3,176.57
		- Biweekly	\$	1,040.48	\$	1,466.11
76203	Sales Representative	1,000 - 3,000 draw against commission				
80120	SYEP Participant	- Hourly			\$	14.00
76802	Temporary Help	Minimum Hiring Rate			\$	12.88

ASSIGNMENT PAY:

Language Skills \$110, \$150/month

Shift Pay (see Police Special Pay for First Watch pay)

3.5% of Pay

6.5% of Pay for Deep Nights

Supplemental Pay for Police and Fire Chief Paid at the discretion of the City Manager

10/1/2020 Page 2 of 2

^{*}Other positions in City Secretary's Office included on Civilian Salary Schedule.

^{**} Eligible for commission.